DEVA GOLF
OPEN PAREJAS FOURBALL TOTAL

Fourball - Stableford(Recorrido: 3)
OPEN PAREJAS FOURBALL HCP (ASC: 50)

Pos Nombre
1 PEDREIRA LUNA, SARA
PEDREIRA MENENDEZ, JOSE

2 BERMUDEZ GALLEGO GENOVEVA
SUAREZ FLOREZ FERMIN

GOBERNADO TEJEDOR, LUIS ALVARO
GOBERNADO ORDIZ, JULIA

4  MINGOTES PENDAS INOCENCIO
HERES GONZALEZ JOSE RAMON

RUBIERA MARTINEZ, ROSARIO
MARTINEZ DE AZCOITIA FERNANDEZ IGNACIO

COTELO VILARINO, JOSE
CIMA BURUAGA, GUILLERMO

7  GONZALEZ LONGO ARTURO
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ ANA MARIA

8  VILLABONA HORREO, JOSE LUIS
GARCIA NICOLAS, JUAN CARLOS

CANTELI MORALES, GONZALO
DE JUAN FIDALGO, PABLO

FECHENBACH, JOACHIM
CAVIA GONZALEZ, IGNACIO

11 DE VICENTE BIELZA, MIGUEL
NIEDERLEYTNER GARCIA-LLIBEROS, JAVIER

CASADO RETRUELLO MARCOS JUAN
LOPEZ GARCIA JOSE MARIA

13 MORENO FRISON IGNACIO
ALONSO ALVAREZ, VICENTE

VAQUERIZO GARCIA, INMACULADA
RODERO RODRIGUEZ, PABLO

HONRUBIA GARCIA, MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, REYES

16 CORTES GALEANO FIDEL
GONZALEZ DIAZ JOSE MANUEL

17 BARROS COSTA JOSE RAMON
RIONDA TEJON JOSE CARLOS

REGALADO BLANCO, FRANCISCO AVELINO
CASADO RETRUELLO FRANCISCO JAVIER

Paginaldel

Licencia

0208885113
0201407369

0236893267
0236893329

0202967051
0202964838

0213125474
1109070313
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CM22473642
AMO06886255

0236997389
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0236955080
0236975172
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12 Vuelta
Hpu Total 1@ 2& 32
4 46 46
6 45 45
9 45 45
0 43 43
6 43 43
11 43 43
2 42 42
-1 40 40
11 40 40
7 40 40
6 39 39
3 39 39
4 38 38
12 38 38
11 38 38
4 36 36
2 3535
5 3535
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